
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=12:09

Reeks:1

1 1516 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT 6.08m 04

2 987 CERAGIOLI ELISA GENK 4.90m 04

3 1889 VERSTREPEN MARTE GENK 4.69m 04

4 2127 PIERI SEVERINE GENK 4.49m 05

5 9801 Bernabia Kenza N.A. 3.29m 06

hoogspringen              AC Dames stand 1 Uur=12:26

Reeks:1

1 879 LACROIX CHARLOTTE GENK 1.53m Cad 99

2 871 HELSEN ELISE ACHL 1.50m Cad 98

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=12:29

Reeks:1

1 2769 EUSSEN WOUT GENK 6.30m 04

2 1289 OLAERTS WOUT GENK 3.39m 05

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=13:18

Reeks:1

1 4843 GUISSE LAMINE AVT 7.01m 03

2 6173 BENARBIA ABDELKADER GENK 6.76m 03

3 5615 VANLANGENAKER JULES TACT 6.13m 02

4 5271 AERTS BREN GENK 5.68m 03

5 6048 MEYLAERTS BOB GENK 5.15m 02

6 6052 KERKHOFS MAARTEN GENK 4.56m 03

7 5067 OLAERTS STIJN GENK 3.72m 03

hoogspringen              Ben Dames stand 1 Uur=13:16

Reeks:1

1 1253 EBANGA SHANA* AVT 1.20m 04

2 1516 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT 1.03m 04

3 1889 VERSTREPEN MARTE GENK 0.94m 04

4 2127 PIERI SEVERINE GENK 0.75m 05

5 9801 Bernabia Kenza N.A. 0.75m 06

6 987 CERAGIOLI ELISA GENK 0.75m 04

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=13:26

Reeks:1

1 4256 VERLINDEN MITU GENK 9.58m 02

2 5089 GERMAUX LENNE GENK 6.05m 02

3 4079 RIJKS HISKE GENK 5.78m 02

4 4904 BERNAERTS MORAN GENK 5.58m 03

5 5339 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA GENK 5.41m 02

6 4903 STEENBERGHS LANA GENK 4.36m 03

7 4082 CARLUCCI JANA GENK 3.96m 03

09/12/12   Genk   Indoor



09/12/12   Genk   Indoor

hoogspringen              Ben Heren stand 2 Uur=13:24

Reeks:1

1 2769 EUSSEN WOUT GENK 0.91m 04

2 1289 OLAERTS WOUT GENK 0.80m 05

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:55

Reeks:1

1 7730 BENARBIA AMINA GENK 11.62m 00

2 7829 PIERI AXELLE GENK 10.58m 01

3 7507 VANAENRODE AMELIEN AVT 10.04m 00

4 7342 COENE JACEY SACN 7.55m 01

5 7621 WITTERS ANOUK GENK 7.39m 00

6 7626 KNAPEN CAROLINE GENK 6.80m 01

7 7623 NIRTA ANNE GENK 6.66m 01

hoogspringen              Pup Dames stand 1 Uur=14:05

Reeks:1

1 5089 GERMAUX LENNE GENK 1.20m 02

2 5339 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA GENK 0.95m 02

3 4082 CARLUCCI JANA GENK 0.95m 03

4 4904 BERNAERTS MORAN GENK 0.85m 03

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:19

Reeks:1

1 8567 PRENEN SENNE MACD 8.60m 01

2 8864 WERTELAERS TIES GENK 7.18m 00

3 8867 MEUWISSEN JEROEN GENK 7.15m 00

4 8543 VANHELMONT RUBEN ACA 7.01m 00

5 8090 NIJSTEN VINNEY GENK 6.68m 00

6 8860 BERNAERTS GIEL GENK 5.59m 01

7 8866 VANDERHEEREN VINCENT GENK 5.41m 01

8 8452 HIROUX PHILIPPE RCT 4.95m 01

9 8863 KERKHOFS STIJN GENK 4.45m 01

hoogspringen              Pup Heren Stand 2 Uur=14:25

Reeks:1

1 5615 VANLANGENAKER JULES TACT 1.26m 02

2 4843 GUISSE LAMINE AVT 1.21m 03

3 6048 MEYLAERTS BOB GENK 0.95m 02

4 6173 BENARBIA ABDELKADER GENK 0.85m 03

6052 KERKHOFS MAARTEN GENK GP 03

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:46

Reeks:1

1 1124 JACOBS CAROLINE LOOI 9.39m 98

2 879 LACROIX CHARLOTTE GENK 8.33m 99



09/12/12   Genk   Indoor

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=14:46

Reeks:1

1 3624 PAPS MARIA LOOI 6.16m 48

hoogspringen              Min Dames stand 1 Uur=15:08

Reeks:1

1 7342 COENE JACEY SACN 1.31m 01

2 7730 BENARBIA AMINA GENK 1.23m 00

3 7626 KNAPEN CAROLINE GENK 1.17m 01

4 7621 WITTERS ANOUK GENK 1.17m 00

5 7829 PIERI AXELLE GENK 1.14m 01

5 7623 NIRTA ANNE GENK 1.14m 01

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:12

Reeks:1

1 1815 STIJVEN ELINE GENK 8.57m Sen 88

2 1207 KNAEPEN FREYA ACA 8.55m Sen 93

3 246 NIJSTEN CHELSEY GENK 6.42m Jun 94

hoogspringen              Min Heren Stand 2 Uur=15:55

Reeks:1

1 8543 VANHELMONT RUBEN ACA 1.38m 00

1 8864 WERTELAERS TIES GENK 1.38m 00

3 8302 DE BRUYCKERE KAREL GENK 1.32m 00

4 8567 PRENEN SENNE MACD 1.23m 01

5 9225 PAULY MICHAEL ATLA 1.23m 01

6 8867 MEUWISSEN JEROEN GENK 1.20m 00

7 8090 NIJSTEN VINNEY GENK 1.20m 00

8 8355 KOOPMANS LOWIE ATLA 1.20m 01

9 8863 KERKHOFS STIJN GENK 1.17m 01

10 8452 HIROUX PHILIPPE RCT 1.05m 01

11 8860 BERNAERTS GIEL GENK 1.05m 01

12 8866 VANDERHEEREN VINCENT GENK 1.00m 01

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=15:18

Reeks:1

1 3214 GEERTS MYRIAM SPVI 10.38m 66

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:40

Reeks:1

1 851 CARLUCCI LIEVEN GENK 10.69m 98

2 1393 KERKHOFS DRIES GENK 8.32m 99

3 849 RIJKS JUP GENK 7.41m 99



09/12/12   Genk   Indoor

kogel 4,000kg M70-75     Mas Heren  Uur=15:40

Reeks:1

1 6208 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT GENK 10.07m 34

hoogspringen              AC Heren Stand 1 Uur=16:34

Reeks:1

1 6780 TORABI KIAN* ATLA 1.63m Mas 67

2 552 ALBERT BRENT ADD 1.63m Jun 95

3 716 DULLERS JAN GENK 1.60m Jun 95

4 6545 JACOBS HUMBERTO ADD 1.48m Mas 57

5 2297 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI 1.42m Sen 82

6 1604 VANDE KERKHOF TOON GENK 1.42m Cad 98

7 1393 KERKHOFS DRIES GENK 1.42m Cad 99

8 1561 JACOBS COLIN ADD 1.36m Cad 98

9 2606 ZAJC WESLEY GENK 1.36m Sen 92

10 1551 VANDEWEERD TOON GENK 1.33m Cad 98

11 6208 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT GENK 1.25m Mas 34

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:55

Reeks:1

1 5127 ELSEN ROGER LOOI 9.20m 44

2 6725 BIETS HUGO ACA 9.08m 52

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:09

Reeks:1

1 737 DAENEN JURGEN RCT 12.46m 94

2 716 DULLERS JAN GENK 9.88m 95

3 552 ALBERT BRENT ADD 9.19m 95

4 532 NEVEN TOM ACA 6.94m 94



09/12/12   Genk   Indoor

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:56

Reeks:1

1 2122 GEUKENS BART LOOI 13.31m 82

2 2604 FROYEN MATTHIAS GENK 9.46m 92

3 2297 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI 8.99m 82

4 2606 ZAJC WESLEY GENK 5.26m 92

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Mas Heren  Uur=17:05

Reeks:1

1 6473 MORRET MICHAEL LEBB 10.76m 69

2 5775 NEVEN RUDI ACA 7.99m 63

3 6093 HIROUX SERGE RCT 7.63m 69

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:05

Reeks:1

1 6545 JACOBS HUMBERTO ADD 9.90m 57

2 5355 BOBBAERS GEORGES ATLA 9.79m 56


